
【大会会場】

【試合開始時刻】

Ｌ３

Ｎ２

Ｄ1

11

E1

9

Ｊ2

12 八千代一（八千代町）

鬼怒（常総市）

13

14

15

22

坂東南（坂東市）

茗溪学園（つくば市）

桃山・岩瀬西（桜川市）

明野（筑西市）

Ｋ3

C１

C２

D２

青葉（茨城町）

Ｌ１

関城(筑西市)

Ｅ1

Ｊ2

Ｋ1

Ｌ２

Ｍ：大和中

Ｂ：桜川中

Ｆ：岩瀬桜川球場

Ｊ：関城球場

Ｎ：結城東中

Ｄ：協和球場Ａ

Ｈ：下館南中

Ｃ：下館西中

Ｇ：結城中

Ｋ：下館運動場サブ球場

桜（つくば市）

Ｅ3

古河一（古河市）

Ｄ3

Ａ：協和中

25
三和・三和北・八千代東
（古河市・八千代町）

東部（下妻市）

友部（笠間市）

19

豊里（つくば市）

稲田（笠間市）

20

岩瀬東（桜川市）

石下西（常総市）17

下館（筑西市）

18

16

千代川（下妻市）

八郷（石岡市）

21

24

E２

F２

Ｇ２
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43

44

45

46

古河二（古河市）

結城東（結城市）

谷田部（つくば市）

A3

Ｎ１

Ｉ2

Ｉ3

Ｍ１

Ｍ２

Ｋ2

8

10

A2

A1

7

48

結城（結城市）

23
Ｇ３

Ｅ2

B2

B3

A2
34

岩井（坂東市）

府中（石岡市）

総和（古河市）

谷田部東（つくば市）

境一（境町）

35

42

明光（茨城町）

37

41

水海道（常総市）

総和北（古河市）

Ｊ1 猿島（坂東市）

下館西（筑西市）

O1Ｄ1

Ｄ2

D１

D３

【1日目】
 11/25(土)

【2日目】
11/26(日)

【3日目】
 12/2(土)

結城南（結城市）

協和(筑西市)

春日（つくば市）

坂東東（坂東市）

【1日目】
 11/25(土)

Ｈ1

Ｈ2

Ｉ1

A1 Ｊ1

B1
桜川（桜川市）

大穂（つくば市）

下妻（下妻市）

26

27

28

29

30

31

【2日目】
11/26(日)

32

33

1

2

3

4

5

6

下館南(筑西市)

友部二（笠間市）

筑波東・西（つくば市）
総和南・古河中等・三和
東・五霞（古河市・五霞町）

岩間（笠間市）

竹園東（つくば市）
Ｊ3

石下（常総市）

(第１試合) ８：３０～　　(第２試合) １０：３０～　　(第３試合) １３：００～

36

38

39

古河三（古河市）

大和（桜川市）

Ｇ１

Ｆ１

Ｄ2

49

50

Ｏ：協和球場Ｂ

Ｌ：明野中

Ｅ：下館運動場本球場

40

47

 Ｉ：結城南中

【優勝】

明光中学校

【準優勝】

協和中学校

【第三位】

総和中学校

下館中学校


